
Pos 

 

Chang Classic A 
1 

 

Modern Classic A 
1 
2 

 

Modern Classic B 
1 
2 

 

Tiny Revival NA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

Tiny Revival Turbo 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

191 

176 
177 

178 
179 

174 
165 
167 
169 
170 
168 
171 
166 

182 
186 
185 
175 
172 
188 
173 
181 
154 
184 
183 
180 
13 

187 
189 
190 

Name 

สุ วิชา เปรมใจชื ่น 

Prajak Tantikulwijit 
ฌาณ สินเลิศวิบูลย์ 

Siripong Ukkharapiamwarakorn 
phison khankhang 

อัมรินทร์  ศรีรัตอำไพ 
Ekachai Chamnina 
David Chan 
ธีรพงษ์ กองนาค 
Aniwach Cheepsatayakorn 
Alex Konnaris 
HAPPY JINDAPRASAN 
มีนน์  ฤดีสุนันท์ 

Michael Spekman 
วัชระ ประนิช 
รุ ่ งรดิศ ยิ ้มโสด 
Thiti Kongsawatsak 
ควรรัก นาคพลั ๊ง 
อนุชา ลาวัณย์ 
ดำรงค์ เดช จั ่นสุวรรณ 
Andaman Meebunmak 
ศักดิภัท ทมทิตชงค์  
ไตรเวท อภิชนารง 
กิตติคุณ พลสมัคร 
ณัฐพล แสงจันทร์ 
กพล ทองพลับ 
สุชาติ  การเจริญ 
อิทธิพัฒน์ กองแก้ว 
บังลังก์  สู ่สุข 

Class 

Chang Classic A 

Modern Classic A 

Modern Classic A 

Modern Classic B 

Modern Classic B 

Tiny Revival NA 

Tiny Revival NA 

Tiny Revival NA 

Tiny Revival NA 

Tiny Revival NA 

Tiny Revival NA 

Tiny Revival NA 

Tiny Revival NA 

Tiny Revival Turbo 

Tiny Revival Turbo 

Tiny Revival Turbo 

Tiny Revival Turbo 

Tiny Revival Turbo 

Tiny Revival Turbo 

Tiny Revival Turbo 

Tiny Revival Turbo 

Tiny Revival Turbo 

Tiny Revival Turbo 

Tiny Revival Turbo 

Tiny Revival Turbo 

Tiny Revival Turbo 

Tiny Revival Turbo 

Tiny Revival Turbo 

Tiny Revival Turbo 

Best Tm 

2:37.436 
3:04.303 

2:31.913 
2:52.698 
2:55.990 
3:02.837 
3:19.675 
3:24.124 
3:53.258 
4:12.200 

2:11.093 
2:16.578 
2:22.794 
2:30.751 
2:35.084 
2:39.724 
2:39.938 
2:44.662 
2:58.706 
3:07.943 
3:19.577 
3:20.660 

In Lap 

0 

4 
2 

0 
0 

2 
6 
4 
3 
4 
2 
2 
2 

7 
3 
7 
2 
3 
2 
2 
6 
6 
3 
3 
4 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

26.867 

20.785 
24.077 
30.924 
47.762 
52.211 

1:21.345 
1:40.287 

5.485 
11.701 
19.658 
23.991 
28.631 
28.845 
33.569 
47.613 
56.850 

1:08.484 
1:09.567 

Laps 

6 
3 

3 
6 
6 
6 
4 
2 
4 
2 

8 
4 
7 
7 
4 
4 
4 
6 
6 
3 
4 
5 

SPD Best 

137.8 
136.9 

144.6 
132.0 
125.1 
119.2 

96.9 
109.1 

83.1 
95.2 

168.7 
169.0 
156.5 
142.7 
140.3 
145.7 
129.2 
138.3 
130.8 
116.1 
112.0 
104.5 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Printed: 11/24/2024 1:56:12 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chang International Circuit 

Chang Classic Car Revival 2024  
Chang Classic Car Revival Group 6 (Small Car) 

Trackday 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 13:29:59 

Chang International Circuit 4.554 km 

11/24/2024 13:30 


